
Parent Workshop/Curriculum Meeting 
Thursday 28th September 2023 
 

Whole School Theme Days   
Day  Date  
#HelloYellow – YoungMinds   

 As self-analysts  

 As philosophers  

Term 1  
Tuesday 10th October  

French Afternoon 

 As Linguists 
 

Term 3 
Wednesday 17th January   
 

NSPCC Maths Day 

 As Mathematicians 

Term 3 
Friday 2nd February 

Safer Internet Day  

 As self-analysts  

 As computer experts  

Term 3  
Tuesday 6th February  

World Book Day  

 As readers  

 As writers  

Term 4  
Thursday 7th March  

STEM Day  

 As scientists  

 As computer experts  

Term 4 
Thursday 14th March   
   

Arts Day 

 As artists 

 As musicians 

Term 5 
June – date TBC 

Environment Day  

 As geographers 

Term 5 

Monday 22nd April 

Sports Day  

 As athletes  

Term 5  
Friday 24th May 

Patronal Festival 

 As theologians  

Term 6 
Wednesday 26th June 

 

Class Hook Days/ Lessons 
 
 
Term  Hook Name  Description  Date  Cost  
1  All About Me   Local police visit about their role in the community. 

Linked to our ‘People who help us’ theme. 
Finalising date   Free  

2  Celebrations   Children are invited to wear party clothes. We will be 
learning about different celebrations around the 
world.   

 Friday 10th 
November  

 Free  

3  Once upon a Time  Puppet making    Date TBC  
 Jan/ Feb  

TBC  

4  Space  Keynsham Library Visit  Date TBC  
Feb/March  

 Free 

5  Change and Growth   Farm Visit TBC  Date TBC  
April/ May 

 TBC 

6  All Around the 
World  

Cooking/Food tasting TBC  Date TBC  
June/July  

TBC 



 

 

Reception  Class Assembly:  

Thursday 16th May 
 

 
Assemblies and Performances  Date  

Celebrating Differences Talent Show  Tuesday 28th November 9.15am 

KS1 Christmas Performance  Wednesday 13th December 2:00 – 3:00pm 

Term 2 Open Afternoon Friday 17th November 2:45pm 

Term 4 Open Afternoon  Wednesday 20th March 2:45pm 

Term 6 Open Afternoon  Tuesday 11th June 2:45pm 

 


